
 

 
 

 

 

IC Meeting Workforce Board Meeting 

Thursday, January 9, 2014 
1:30 pm to 3:30 pm 

Thursday, January 23, 2014 
TBD 

Thursday, March 6, 2014 
1:30 pm to 3:30 pm 

Thursday, March 20, 2014 
TBD 

Thursday, April 24, 2014 
1:30 pm to 3:30 pm 

Thursday, May 8, 2014 
TBD 

Thursday, June 12, 2014 
1:30 pm to 3:30 pm 

Thursday, June 26, 2014 
TBD 

Thursday, July 17, 2014 
1:30 pm to 3:30 pm 

Wednesday, July 30 and Thursday, July 31, 2014 
TBD 

Thursday, September 11, 2014 
1:30 pm to 3:30 pm 

Thursday, September 25, 2014 
TBD 

Thursday, November 6, 2014 
1:30 pm to 3:30 pm 

Thursday, November 20, 2014 
TBD 

 
 

IC Meetings are held in the Main Conference Room at the Workforce Board. 
Board Meetings are held at various locations, to be determined. 
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